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Place Name Member no. Division Time

1 Mario Siemeling Open Pistol 98,54

2 Nils Nothnagel Open Pistol 101,52

3 Lucien Rooijendijk Open Pistol 105,2

4 Heribert Bettermann Open Pistol 112,89

5 Tino Schmidt Open Pistol 113,17

6 Rob Jansen Open Pistol 126,25

7 Torsten Clausen Open Pistol 126,39

8 Karin Rooijendijk Open Pistol 127,16

9 Hubert Scheper Open Pistol 129,11

10 Arne Lentz Open Pistol 129,43

11 Heinz Gallenbach Open Pistol 133,68

12 Claudia Remek Open Pistol 133,84

13 Christoph Schäfer Open Pistol 141,03

14 Heiko Schrader Open Pistol 143,36

15 Jens Borek Open Pistol 143,97

16 Tilmann Keith Open Pistol 145,52

17 Marc Kleser Open Pistol 149,56

18 Klaus Lemke Open Pistol 153,51

19 Otto Härter Open Pistol 168,18

20 Detlef Giesen Open Pistol 172,23

21 Reiner Ehrhardt Open Pistol 188,48

22 Oliver Damm Open Pistol 215,27

23 Ehrhard Erb Open Pistol 222,08

24 Andreas Fussenecker Open Pistol 234,97

25 Klaus Kleiber Open Pistol 247,82

26 Uli Sauter Open Pistol 296

Place Name Member no. Division Category Time

1 Christoph Schäfer Open Pistol Junior 141,03

Place Name Member no. Division Category Time

1 Karin Rooijendijk Open Pistol Lady 127,16

2 Claudia Remek Open Pistol Lady 133,84

Place Name Member no. Division Category Time

1 Heribert Bettermann Open Pistol Senior 112,89

2 Hubert Scheper Open Pistol Senior 129,11

3 Heinz Gallenbach Open Pistol Senior 133,68

4 Tilmann Keith Open Pistol Senior 145,52

5 Klaus Lemke Open Pistol Senior 153,51

6 Otto Härter Open Pistol Senior 168,18

7 Reiner Ehrhardt Open Pistol Senior 188,48

8 Ehrhard Erb Open Pistol Senior 222,08

9 Uli Sauter Open Pistol Senior 296
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Place Name Member no. Division Time

1 Mario Siemeling Open Revolver 96,73

2 Sascha Back Open Revolver 112,49

3 Markus Schneider Open Revolver 112,5

4 Heribert Bettermann Open Revolver 122,89

5 Lucien Rooijendijk Open Revolver 125,26

6 Hubert Scheper Open Revolver 139,28

7 Holger Jöst Open Revolver 153,25

8 Tilmann Keith Open Revolver 170,56

9 Otto Härter Open Revolver 174,39

10 Norbert Scheifele Open Revolver 188,92

11 Georg Geödert Open Revolver 233,74

12 Bernd Arendt Open Revolver 244,48

Place Name Member no. Division Category Time

1 Heribert Bettermann Open Revolver Senior 122,89

2 Hubert Scheper Open Revolver Senior 139,28

3 Tilmann Keith Open Revolver Senior 170,56

4 Otto Härter Open Revolver Senior 174,39

5 Norbert Scheifele Open Revolver Senior 188,92

Place Name Member no. Division Time

1 Oliver Damm Open-Rimfire 78,77

2 Mario Siemeling Open-Rimfire 81,46

3 Lucien Rooijendijk Open-Rimfire 85,53

4 Heribert Bettermann Open-Rimfire 92,3

5 Karin Rooijendijk Open-Rimfire 93,52

6 Torsten Clausen Open-Rimfire 101,59

7 Luis Ehrhardt Open-Rimfire 103,38

8 Claudia Remek Open-Rimfire 105,85

9 Hubert Scheper Open-Rimfire 112,71

10 Tilmann Keith Open-Rimfire 115,22

11 Jens Borek Open-Rimfire 116,93

12 Heiko Schrader Open-Rimfire 125,82

13 Otto Härter Open-Rimfire 127,58

14 Nico Keith Open-Rimfire 127,69

Place Name Member no. Division Category Time

1 Luis Ehrhardt Open-Rimfire Junior 103,38

2 Nico Keith Open-Rimfire Junior 127,69

Place Name Member no. Division Category Time

1 Karin Rooijendijk Open-Rimfire Lady 93,52

2 Claudia Remek Open-Rimfire Lady 105,85

Place Name Member no. Division Category Time

1 Heribert Bettermann Open-Rimfire Senior 92,3

2 Hubert Scheper Open-Rimfire Senior 112,71

3 Tilmann Keith Open-Rimfire Senior 115,22

4 Otto Härter Open-Rimfire Senior 127,58
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Place Name Member no. Division Time

1 Oliver Damm Standard Pistol 112,05

2 Tino Schmidt Standard Pistol 116,358

3 Nils Nothnagel Standard Pistol 125,05

4 Jörg Haben Standard Pistol 138,45

5 Rob Jansen Standard Pistol 139,01

6 Marc Kleser Standard Pistol 139,31

7 Heribert Bettermann Standard Pistol 140,3

8 Olaf van Essen Standard Pistol 142,49

9 Arne Lentz Standard Pistol 142,64

10 Robert Gotic Standard Pistol 145,71

11 Juergen Hofsaess Standard Pistol 156

12 Mohr Uwe Standard Pistol 161,32

13 Torsten Clausen Standard Pistol 164,82

14 Patrick Rother Standard Pistol 168,52

15 Michael Gähr Standard Pistol 169,57

16 Erik Auerswald Standard Pistol 174,53

17 Oliver Dietz Standard Pistol 175,55

18 Tilmann Keith Standard Pistol 179,84

19 Klaus Lemke Standard Pistol 180,16

20 Sven Johann Standard Pistol 181,36

21 Jens Borek Standard Pistol 188

22 Markus Steudle Standard Pistol 188,84

23 Detlef Giesen Standard Pistol 192,57

24 Matthias Brecht Standard Pistol 192,86

25 Holger Bruns Standard Pistol 194,82

26 Matthias Poller Standard Pistol 194,98

27 Matias Tischhauser Standard Pistol 200,86

28 Michael Enkel Standard Pistol 204,02

29 Vinton Hahn Standard Pistol 207,65

30 Dominik Moray Standard Pistol 208,57

31 Michael Laube Standard Pistol 217,78

32 Simon Rediger Standard Pistol 219,35

33 Dietmar Wünsch Standard Pistol 221,06

34 Reiner Ehrhardt Standard Pistol 225,92

35 Thomas Hambsch Standard Pistol 237,07

36 Margit Erb Standard Pistol 253,94

37 Claudia Remek Standard Pistol 300,89

38 Christian Gollnau Standard Pistol 302,02

39 David Sopp 42010046 Standard Pistol 334,08

Place Name Member no. Division Category Time

1 Margit Erb Standard Pistol Lady 253,94

2 Claudia Remek Standard Pistol Lady 300,89

Place Name Member no. Division Category Time

1 Jörg Haben Standard Pistol Senior 138,45

2 Heribert Bettermann Standard Pistol Senior 140,3

3 Mohr Uwe Standard Pistol Senior 161,32

4 Tilmann Keith Standard Pistol Senior 179,84

5 Klaus Lemke Standard Pistol Senior 180,16

6 Reiner Ehrhardt Standard Pistol Senior 225,92
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Place Name Member no. Division Time

1 Sascha Back Standard Revolver 125,71

2 Markus Schneider Standard Revolver 126,87

3 Jörg Haben Standard Revolver 158,96

4 Otto Härter Standard Revolver 183,45

5 Holger Jöst Standard Revolver 185,68

6 Tilmann Keith Standard Revolver 194,1

7 Nils Nothnagel Standard Revolver 196,9

8 Holger Bruns Standard Revolver 203,31

9 Rob Jansen Standard Revolver 209,92

10 Sven Johann Standard Revolver 210,15

11 Norbert Scheifele Standard Revolver 211,42

12 Georg Geödert Standard Revolver 235,82

13 Christiane Braun Standard Revolver 279,72

14 Andreas Fussenecker Standard Revolver 284,57

15 Bernd Arendt Standard Revolver 337,57

Place Name Member no. Division Category Time

1 Christiane Braun Standard Revolver Lady 279,72

Place Name Member no. Division Category Time

1 Markus Schneider Standard Revolver Senior 126,87

2 Jörg Haben Standard Revolver Senior 158,96

3 Otto Härter Standard Revolver Senior 183,45

4 Tilmann Keith Standard Revolver Senior 194,1

5 Norbert Scheifele Standard Revolver Senior 211,42

Place Name Member no. Division Time

1 Jörg Haben Standard-Rimfire 106,19

2 Heribert Bettermann Standard-Rimfire 115,22

3 Nils Nothnagel Standard-Rimfire 121,72

4 Arne Lentz Standard-Rimfire 124,31

5 Nico Keith Standard-Rimfire 135,49

6 Luis Ehrhardt Standard-Rimfire 141,6

7 Matthias Poller Standard-Rimfire 149,9

8 Juergen Hofsaess Standard-Rimfire 154,7

9 Simon Rediger Standard-Rimfire 170,31

10 Martin Schwinn Standard-Rimfire 196,3

Place Name Member no. Division Category Time

1 Nico Keith Standard-Rimfire Junior 135,49

2 Luis Ehrhardt Standard-Rimfire Junior 141,6

Place Name Member no. Division Category Time

1 Jörg Haben Standard-Rimfire Senior 106,19

2 Heribert Bettermann Standard-Rimfire Senior 115,22


